CAVOTEC SA

CAVOTEC SA

ISIN: CHO0136071542

Overview

WKN:

2024/04/26 16:54:43

Price
16.25 SEK

Difference

o

2.20% (0.35)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open
High
Low
Close (prev. day)
VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

CHO0136071542

CCC

Nasdaq Stockholm

SEK

Stock

148 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

15.90 SEK (756)
16.25 SEK (404)
15.90 SEK
16.30 SEK
15.75 SEK
15.90 SEK
15.90314 SEK
8,152
129,642.40
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Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market
Date
2024/04/26
2024/04/03
2024/03/26
2024/03/26
2024/02/22

Headline
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Strategy 2Q 2024
Global Strategy 2Q 2024
Aktienempfehlungen Global

CHCHCHCH

Download

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0136071542&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=87cdac184375930d2ef0095355c2370f14abea8114a2be481a96982f49983309&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d844d52353b67a679&time=1714394400&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3285655dbbbd5b83c6d02be356b06a7801d08d03dfb0534edc7095a03d4ecbc6&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e6ca22184a5b28ed5&time=1714394400&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=379431
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ede2d90d4052224328995358e8122c043d1a17400cbc996e57c004360c5065d7&idfile=60088&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60088%2F2024-03-26%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=607e5d831668c8143&time=1714394400&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=379430
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3f74cc118d3d2b52412b5c6f79eae8d01624bfdb8e53271b70b23dfd02cc8a28&idfile=60089&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60089%2F2024-03-26%2FGlobale%2BStrategie&stath=d6f61f287d1d46ca1&time=1714394400&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374046
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3795a706c39296fada3471e588667069560c7deeae1621324d6178323c927c29&idfile=59900&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59900%2F2024-02-22%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=409fcfd4c335d5bb1&time=1714394400&tool=RSC

CAVOTEC SA

Details

2024/04/26 16:54:43

Sy
Price
16.25 SEK 26.00 A
Difference O  2.20%(035) I' Iy
24.00 | |
General attributes II i
ISIN CH0136071542 22.00 I il
Symbol CCC I." ,'/II f II|I
Exchange Nasdag Stockholm 50.00 I." | _f;'l I',II'I |
Currency SEK ! | \
Sector - ,)I £T1 \
Security type Stock 18.00 | | le I'I
Market cap (m) 148 EUR L1 VA
Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX 16.00 || | .'I '|| N 'I A j-’
[ ,-' '|| |I 'I |I \ | ,"II ff'
Market data L4.00 | |' I"- 'I | L\,J II" 'II v
Bid (Bid size) 15.90 SEK (756) V. N N
Ask (Ask size) 16.25 SEK (404) 12.00
Open 15.90 SEK 06.2019 05.2020 04.2021 03.2022 02.2023 01.2024
High 16.30 SEK
Low 15.75 SEK
Close (prev. day) 15.90 SEK Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 15.90314 SEK
Volume (pcs) 8,152
Trading volume 129,642.40 Price data
Number of trades 19 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 15.90 SEK (13,974)
Last size 14 g price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 15.61 SEK (10,839)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 14.79 SEK (15,231)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 14.13 SEK (12,430)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 16.50 SEK (2024/03/13)
Perf (%) +25.97% +19.93% -37.02% YTD Low | date 13.40 SEK (2024/02/22)
Perf (abs.) +3.35 +2.70 955 52 Weeks High | date 16.50 SEK (2024/03/13)
Beta 0.78 0.90 0.80 52 Weeks Low | date 12.40 SEK (2023/11/10)
Volatility 35.64 35.73 41.50
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Nasdaq 2024/04/ 16:54 16.25 SEK 0.13 19
Stockholm 26
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=CH0136071542

CAVOTEC SA

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
CAVOTEC SA

Via S. Balestra 27 6900 Lugano
Telefon: + 41 91 911 40 10
Fax: + 41 91 922 54 00

E-mail: info@cavotec.com
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